MESIN JAM BESAR – MESIN JAM OUTDOOR
GIANT Clock – GFClock Yasapersada, Jakarta Page: 1 of 11
Website: http://gfclock.com | http://clock-id.com
Direct: +62 – 818 802045 | Email: gfclock@yasapersada.com
Jakarta, 6 Desember 2021
Valued Customers
Indonesia
Dengan Hormat,

PRICE GFA SERIES FOR 1 – 6  METER DIAMETER ............................................................................................... 3
SPECIFICATIONS GFA SERIES FOR 1 – 6  METER DIAMETER ............................................................................... 4
WIRING INSTALLATION ................................................................................................................................. 8
MASTER CONTROL .......................................................................................................................................... 9
GFC-1200E ........................................................................................................................................................ 9
GFL-200P MASTER CLOCK FOR WALL MOUNTING ........................................................................................... 10
GFCLOCK YASAPERSADA ........................................................................................................................... 11
MESIN JAM BESAR – MESIN JAM OUTDOOR
GIANT Clock – GFClock Yasapersada, Jakarta Page: 3 of 11
Website: http://gfclock.com | http://clock-id.com
Direct: +62 – 818 802045 | Email: gfclock@yasapersada.com
Mesin Jam Besar – Giant Clock Movement
Price GFA Series for 1 – 6  Meter Diameter
MODEL MODEL DESCRIPTIONS PRICE
Independent movement, time adjusted by pressing buttons on movement
GFA12SFP  For dial size up to 1.2m (ABS outer case)
GFA12SHP  For dial size up to 1.2m, support LED illumination on hands (ABS outer case)
GFA25LFP  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, with extended long shafts
GFA25NFP  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m
GFA25NHP  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, support LED illumination on hand
GFA40LFP  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts
GFA40LHP
For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA40NFP  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m
GFA40NHP  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA60LFP  For dial size from 4.0m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts
GFA60LHP
For dial size from 4.0m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA60NFP  For dial size from 4.0m to 6.0m 1
GFA60NHP  For dial size from 4.0m to 6.0m, support LED illumination on hands
Secondary movement, time synchronized with master clock
GFA60NHS  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA60NFS  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m
GFA60LHS
For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA60LFS  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts
GFA40NHS  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA40NFS  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m
GFA40LHS
For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA40LFS  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts
GFA25NHS  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA25NFS  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m
GFA25LFS  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, with extended long shafts
GFA12SHS  For dial size up to 1.2m, support LED illumination on hands (ABS outer case)
GFA12SFS  For dial size up to 1.2m (ABS outer case)
Independent movement with adjusting buttons, and can also be synchronized
with master clock
GFA12SFB  For dial size up to 1.2m (ABS outer case)
GFA12SHB  For dial size up to 1.2m, support LED illumination on hands (ABS outer case)
GFA25LFB  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, with extended long shafts
MESIN JAM BESAR – MESIN JAM OUTDOOR
GIANT Clock – GFClock Yasapersada, Jakarta Page: 4 of 11
Website: http://gfclock.com | http://clock-id.com
Direct: +62 – 818 802045 | Email: gfclock@yasapersada.com
GFA25NFB  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m
GFA25NHB  For dial size from 1.3m to 2.5m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA40LFB  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts 1’480.-
GFA40LHB
For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA40NFB  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m
GFA40NHB  For dial size from 2.6m to 4.0m, support LED illumination on hands
GFA60LFB  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts
GFA60LHB
For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, with extended long shafts, support LED illumination on
hands
GFA60NFB  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m
GFA60NHB  For dial size from 4.1m to 6.0m, support LED illumination on hands
Specifications GFA Series for 1 – 6  Meter Diameter
Two hands: Hour and Minute
Available for 1 - 6 Meter diameter of Dial
 Micro-processor based self-setting movement